



## SCHEDULE OF FEES

Full Time (Weekly Rate)

Infant – 2 Year Old	\$240
3 Year Old – 4 Year Old	\$230
5 Year Old – Start School	\$220
Before/After School (School Year)	\$100
All Day School Age (Summer/No School)	\$170
Part Time (Daily Rate ~ 3 day minimum)	
Infant – 3 Year Old	\$70
3 Year Old – 4 Year Old	\$60

5 Year Old until child attends school \$50

All Day School Age \$40

All fees include meals and snacks for all children eating table food and drinking milk. Formula and baby foods are not provided. Your child will receive excellent care. All fees also include Early Childhood Curriculum from September thru May. Your rate will never increase over the duration of continuous childcare. In January of each year, you will receive a detailed statement for tax purposes. Tuition fees good through December 31, 2021